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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Circuit Simulation Layout Design 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl No Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 16C41A0401 Kemsarapu Srikanth 
2 16C41A0402 Velpula Srinivas 

3 16C41A0403 Halavath Mahendar 

4 16C41A0404 Kodam Soumya 
5 16C41A0405 Dameruppula Divya Sree 

6 16C41A0406 Gurajala Dinesh Kumar Reddy 
7 16C41A0408 Hemanth Adepu 

8 16C41A0409 Dadigela Venu 

9 16C41A0410 Kandukuri Ram Vara Prasad 
10 16C41A0411 Thakkallapalli Srinath 

11 16C41A0413 Vijayagiri Uday Teja 
12 16C41A0414 Nelluri Rahul 

13 16C41A0415 Thoutam Maneesha 
14 16C41A0416 Muddam Jyothi 

15 16C41A0417 Kantivadi Archana 

16 16C41A0419 Vemula Vamshi Sai 
17 16C41A0420 Sriramula Prathyusha 

18 16C41A0421 Merugu Raveena 
19 16C41A0423 Gurrala Anvesh 

20 16C41A0424 Jataboina Vishnuvardhan 

21 16C41A0425 Patnam Madhuri 
22 16C41A0426 Gajjela Swetha 

23 16C41A0428 Kuchana Pavan 
24 16C41A0429 Muppa Ashwini 

25 16C41A0430 Sangepu Krishna 

26 16C41A0432 Gande Srivani 
27 16C41A0433 Arshiya Sulthana 

28 16C41A0434 Erukulapati Shivakrishna 
29 16C41A0435 Chevulapelli Ajay Rao 

30 16C41A0436 Oranganti Vennela 
31 16C41A0437 Nanneboina Rajukumar 

32 16C41A0438 Tallapally Dileep Kumar 

33 16C41A0439 Papishetty Vivek 
34 16C41A0440 Kunta Jayaprakash 

35 16C41A0441 Samala Naveen 
36 16C41A0444 Bollikonda Ameesha 

37 16C41A0445 Madishetti Surya 

38 16C41A0446 Chidurala Shirisha 
39 16C41A0447 Vaddepally Harshini 

40 16C41A0448 Chetla Ramya 
41 16C41A0449 Routhu Shravika 

42 16C41A0450 Puppala Sai Ramya 
43 16C41A0451 Gadhe Hariharan 

44 16C41A0452 Uppula Srujana 

45 16C41A0453 Dasi Swetha 
46 16C41A0454 Anumandla Swetha 

47 16C41A0455 Gandrakoti Mamatha 
48 16C41A0456 Mateti Harika 

49 16C41A0458 Madamshetty Alekya 

50 16C41A0459 Pochana Ganesh 
51 17C45A0405 Rudrarapu Srikanth 
52 17C45A0408 Govindu Sandeep 
53 17C45A0412 Thopela Vinay kumar 
54 16C41A0461 BAJJURI RAKESH 
55 16C41A0462 KODOORI RAJU 
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56 16C41A0463 RAPAKA SAIMANIKANTA 
57 16C41A0464 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
58 16C41A0465 SOORA SWATHI 
59 16C41A0466 DASARI MADHAVI 
60 16C41A0467 CHIGURUMAMIDI SURENDAR 
61 16C41A0468 ABBADI SUNIL 
62 16C41A0469 YADA VASAVI 
63 16C41A0470 NAGOTHU VEENA 
64 16C41A0471 IPPAKAYALA MANISHA 
65 16C41A0472 VELDANDI AMITH KUMAR 
66 16C41A0473 PARUPATI ROSHITH REDDY 
67 16C41A0474 PABBOJU ANIL KUMAR 
68 16C41A0475 VODAPALLY DHIVIJA 
69 16C41A0476 MADIPOJU OMPRAKASH 
70 16C41A0477 MALISHETTY SUSHMA 
71 16C41A0478 ERUKU HARISH 
72 16C41A0479 KANDAKATLA ANJALI 
73 16C41A0480 NANDIKONDA RAJENDAR 
74 16C41A0481 NUNE MAHESH 
75 16C41A0482 MANDA ARUN 
76 16C41A0483 VEERATI TEJASWINI 
77 16C41A0484 KARRA SHRUTHI 
78 16C41A0485 NAMOJU RAVALI 
79 16C41A0486 MERUGU NAVYASRI 
80 16C41A0487 BOLLA PRANAYVARDHAN 
81 16C41A0488 KONERU SAI KRISHNA 
82 16C41A0489 NARIGE JYOTHSNA 
83 16C41A0490 MODEM RAMYA 
84 16C41A0491 EPPALAPELLY MAHESHCHANDRA 
85 16C41A0492 KOTHAGATTU VIDYA 
86 16C41A0493 KOKKULA SINDHUJA 
87 16C41A0494 NIMMA DILIP 
88 16C41A0495 MOHMMAD AKEED JAVID 
89 16C41A0496 KUKKALA SAIKUMAR 
90 16C41A0497 MARRIPELLI RANJITH 
91 16C41A0498 BAIRI PRANEETH 
92 16C41A0499 PODICHETI AJAY 
93 16C41A04A0 BAJJURI SPANDANA 
94 16C41A04A1 SHANIGARAPU NIKHIL 
95 16C41A04A2 TANKASHALA CHAITHANYA 
96 16C41A04A3 GOLLA SUNIL 
97 16C41A04A4 KAPILAVAYE SAMYUKTHA 
98 16C41A04A5 BITLA ARUN 
99 16C41A04A6 DHANAM CHAITHANYA 

100 16C41A04A7 THOTA ANJALI 
101 16C41A04A8 RAVULA VISHAL 
102 16C41A04A9 CHEERLA JAHNAVI 
103 16C41A04B0 VALLAPUREDDY DIVYA 
104 16C41A04B1 VEERAGANTI SPANDANA 
105 16C41A04B2 ARRABOTHULA SAGARIKA 
106 16C41A04B3 KASARLA SINDHUJA 
107 16C41A04B4 CHALLA SRINIVAS REDDY 
108 16C41A04B5 POSHALA SUNNY KUMAR 
109 16C41A04B6 THATIPAMULA ANUSHA 
110 16C41A04B7 THATIKRINDI RAKESH 
111 16C41A04B8 GORANTLA GANESH 
112 16C41A04B9 JANGA VIGNESHWAR REDDY 
113 16C41A04C0 KATABOINA SREEMAN 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Brainwave Robotics 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl No Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 16C41A0401 KEMSARAPU SRIKANTH 

2 16C41A0402 VELPULA SRINIVAS 
3 16C41A0403 HALAVATH MAHENDAR 

4 16C41A0404 KODAM SOUMYA 
5 16C41A0405 DAMERUPPULA DIVYA SREE 

6 16C41A0406 GURAJALA DINESH KUMAR REDDY 
7 16C41A0408 HEMANTH ADEPU 

8 16C41A0409 DADIGELA VENU 

9 16C41A0410 KANDUKURI RAM VARA PRASAD 
10 16C41A0411 THAKKALLAPALLI SRINATH 

11 16C41A0413 VIJAYAGIRI UDAY TEJA 
12 16C41A0414 NELLURI RAHUL 

13 16C41A0415 THOUTAM MANEESHA 

14 16C41A0416 MUDDAM JYOTHI 
15 16C41A0417 KANTIVADI ARCHANA 

16 16C41A0419 VEMULA VAMSHI SAI 
17 16C41A0420 SRIRAMULA PRATHYUSHA 

18 16C41A0421 MERUGU RAVEENA 
19 16C41A0423 GURRALA ANVESH 

20 16C41A0424 JATABOINA VISHNUVARDHAN 

21 16C41A0425 PATNAM MADHURI 
22 16C41A0426 GAJJELA SWETHA 

23 16C41A0428 KUCHANA PAVAN 
24 16C41A0429 MUPPA ASHWINI 

25 16C41A0430 SANGEPU KRISHNA 

26 16C41A0432 GANDE SRIVANI 
27 16C41A0433 ARSHIYA SULTHANA 

28 16C41A0434 ERUKULAPATI SHIVAKRISHNA 
29 16C41A0435 CHEVULAPELLI AJAY RAO 

30 16C41A0436 ORANGANTI VENNELA 

31 16C41A0437 NANNEBOINA RAJUKUMAR 
32 16C41A0438 TALLAPALLY DILEEP KUMAR 

33 16C41A0439 PAPISHETTY VIVEK 
34 16C41A0440 KUNTA JAYAPRAKASH 

35 16C41A0441 SAMALA NAVEEN 
36 16C41A0444 BOLLIKONDA AMEESHA 

37 16C41A0445 MADISHETTI SURYA 

38 16C41A0446 CHIDURALA SHIRISHA 
39 16C41A0447 VADDEPALLY HARSHINI 

40 16C41A0448 CHETLA RAMYA 
41 16C41A0449 ROUTHU SHRAVIKA 

42 16C41A0450 PUPPALA SAI RAMYA 

43 16C41A0451 GADHE HARIHARAN 
44 16C41A0452 UPPULA SRUJANA 

45 16C41A0453 DASI SWETHA 
46 16C41A0454 ANUMANDLA SWETHA 

47 16C41A0455 GANDRAKOTI MAMATHA 
48 16C41A0456 MATETI HARIKA 

49 16C41A0458 MADAMSHETTY ALEKYA 

50 16C41A0459 POCHANA GANESH 
51 17C45A0405 Rudrarapu Srikanth 

52 17C45A0408 Govindu Sandeep 
53 17C45A0412 Thopela Vinay kumar 

54 16C41A0461 BAJJURI RAKESH 

55 16C41A0462 KODOORI RAJU 
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56 16C41A0463 RAPAKA SAIMANIKANTA 
57 16C41A0464 MOHAMMED NIHAL 

58 16C41A0465 SOORA SWATHI 
59 16C41A0466 DASARI MADHAVI 

60 16C41A0467 CHIGURUMAMIDI SURENDAR 

61 16C41A0468 ABBADI SUNIL 
62 16C41A0469 YADA VASAVI 

63 16C41A0470 NAGOTHU VEENA 
64 16C41A0471 IPPAKAYALA MANISHA 

65 16C41A0472 VELDANDI AMITH KUMAR 

66 16C41A0473 PARUPATI ROSHITH REDDY 
67 16C41A0474 PABBOJU ANIL KUMAR 

68 16C41A0475 VODAPALLY DHIVIJA 
69 16C41A0476 MADIPOJU OMPRAKASH 

70 16C41A0477 MALISHETTY SUSHMA 
71 16C41A0478 ERUKU HARISH 

72 16C41A0479 KANDAKATLA ANJALI 

73 16C41A0480 NANDIKONDA RAJENDAR 
74 16C41A0481 NUNE MAHESH 

75 16C41A0482 MANDA ARUN 
76 16C41A0483 VEERATI TEJASWINI 

77 16C41A0484 KARRA SHRUTHI 

78 16C41A0485 NAMOJU RAVALI 
79 16C41A0486 MERUGU NAVYASRI 

80 16C41A0487 BOLLA PRANAYVARDHAN 
81 16C41A0488 KONERU SAI KRISHNA 

82 16C41A0489 NARIGE JYOTHSNA 
83 16C41A0490 MODEM RAMYA 

84 16C41A0491 EPPALAPELLY MAHESHCHANDRA 

85 16C41A0492 KOTHAGATTU VIDYA 
86 16C41A0493 KOKKULA SINDHUJA 

87 16C41A0494 NIMMA DILIP 
88 16C41A0495 MOHMMAD AKEED JAVID 

89 16C41A0496 KUKKALA SAIKUMAR 

90 16C41A0497 MARRIPELLI RANJITH 
91 16C41A0498 BAIRI PRANEETH 

92 16C41A0499 PODICHETI AJAY 
93 16C41A04A0 BAJJURI SPANDANA 

94 16C41A04A1 SHANIGARAPU NIKHIL 
95 16C41A04A2 TANKASHALA CHAITHANYA 

96 16C41A04A3 GOLLA SUNIL 

97 16C41A04A4 KAPILAVAYE SAMYUKTHA 
98 16C41A04A5 BITLA ARUN 

99 16C41A04A6 DHANAM CHAITHANYA 
100 16C41A04A7 THOTA ANJALI 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Machine Learning and it's applications 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl No Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 14C41A0401 KANDULA RAVITEJA 
2 14C41A0402 KASULA INDRAJA 

3 14C41A0403 KOREM SAI PAVAN 

4 14C41A0404 MOHAMMAD ASIF 
5 14C41A0405 UPPUNUTHULA SHRUTHI 

6 14C41A0407 AMANDLA SHRAVYA 
7 14C41A0408 ANNAMANENI MANASA 

8 14C41A0409 ANUMANDLA JYOTHI 

9 14C41A0410 CHOODI BHANU 
10 14C41A0411 DEVUNOORI VIKRAM SAGAR 

11 14C41A0412 DUDIPALA SHIRISHA 
12 14C41A0414 KURIMILLA DIVYA 

13 14C41A0415 MOTHUKURI VENKATESH 
14 14C41A0416 PITTALA MOUNIKA 

15 14C41A0417 POGAKU PREETHI 

16 14C41A0418 SHIVAPURAM LAKSHMIDURGA 
17 14C41A0419 SURA KARTHIK 

18 14C41A0420 TERALA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
19 14C41A0421 THIPPANI RAKESH 

20 14C41A0422 UPPUNUTHULA VINAY KUMAR 

21 14C41A0423 ADEPU LIKHITH 
22 14C41A0424 AKARAPU KRISHNA 

23 14C41A0425 BAJJURI RAJKUMAR 
24 14C41A0426 BATHULA DIVYA 

25 14C41A0427 BILLA SAI KIRAN REDDY 

26 14C41A0428 BURRAM RANJITH KUMAR 
27 14C41A0429 CHILUMULA SOUMYA 

28 14C41A0430 CHITTIREDDI SWETHA 
29 14C41A0431 DASARI KAVITHA 

30 14C41A0432 DOOLAM RAVALI 
31 14C41A0433 DUBASI SUJATHA 

32 14C41A0434 DUMPALA SOUMYA 

33 14C41A0435 DURGAM RACHANA 
34 14C41A0437 GUJJA SANDEEP KUMAR 

35 14C41A0438 ITHAM SHRAVAN KUMAR 
36 14C41A0439 KAKKERLA RAKESH 

37 14C41A0440 KAMSANI DEEKSHEETH REDDY 

38 14C41A0441 KASHETTI RAJESH 
39 14C41A0442 KOLTHUR AKHIL 

40 14C41A0443 MANCHIKA MANIDEEP 
41 14C41A0444 MITTAPELLI NIKITHA 

42 14C41A0445 MUSKU MAMATHA 
43 14C41A0446 PAGADALA VEDITHA REDDY 

44 14C41A0447 YATA NIHARIKA 

45 14C41A0448 RACHARLA PRASHANTHI 
46 14C41A0449 SADA PRAVALIKA 

47 14C41A0450 SIDIMILLA PRADEEP 
48 14C41A0452 AKA AJAY KUMAR 

49 14C41A0453 AMMOJU.GANGADHAR 

50 14C41A0454 GADDAM.JEEVANA 
51 14C41A0456 KANDUKURI.THRISHUL 

52 14C41A0459 KONDLE.NAGA RAJU 
53 14C41A0460 BANDI SANDYA 

54 14C41A0461 TATIKONDA RAJESH 
55 14C41A0462 THALLA LAVAN 
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56 14C41A0463 THOGARU VEDHA SRI 

57 14C41A0464 VADDE DILEEP 

58 14C41A0465 VODELA ABHINAV KUMAR 
59 14C41A0466 ARRA AJITH 

60 14C41A0467 ASAM SAIKUMAR 
61 14C41A0468 BADETI SHIRISHA 

62 14C41A0469 BADI ANJALI 

63 14C41A0470 BOORAM SANTHOSH 
64 14C41A0471 DOOLAM JHANSIRANI 

65 14C41A0472 JANNU BHAVANI 
66 14C41A0474 KOMPELLI SAITEJAREDDY 

67 14C41A0475 KOPPULA SHIVA KUMAR 

68 14C41A0476 KURAPATI SATHISH 

69 14C41A0479 MAHAMAD AFREED PASHA 

70 14C41A0481 MITTAPELLY CHANDU 

71 14C41A0483 MOHD IMRAN 

72 14C41A0484 MOKIDE SUJATHA 

73 14C41A0487 RAVULA NAGARAJU 

74 14C41A0489 TELUKUNTLA NIKHILA 

75 14C41A0490 THADAGONI SOUMYA 

76 14C41A0491 ALLOJU MEGHANA 

77 14C41A0493 GAJARLA NAGARAJU 

78 14C41A0494 GUNDEBOINA MALLIKA 

79 14C41A0495 KARNAKANTI SANDEEP 

80 14C41A0496 POLAMPELLY SRAVANI 

81 14C41A0497 NIMMATHOTA KYATHILEKHA 

82 14C41A0498 PINGILI.DIVYA 

83 14C41A0499 RACHUKATLA  SANJANA 

84 14C41A04A0 BANDI PRASHANTH 

85 14C41A04A2 PAINDLA MURALI KRISHNA 

86 14C41A04A3 CHENNURI PAVAN 

87 14C41A04A5 MOHAMMED.SALMAN 

88 14C41A04A6 MOHAMMAD SANA SHAMIM 

89 14C41A04A7 MADIKONDA NIKHIL SAI 

90 14C41A04A8 GURRAPU KIRAN 

91 14C41A04A9 KUNDURU SOWMYA 

92 15C45A0401 GUDELLY KAVYASREE 

93 15C45A0402 BAIRABOINA SRIKANTH 

94 15C45A0403 MOHD MOQTHAR 

95 15C45A0404 MADIPALLI SUMA 

96 15C45A0405 RACHARLA DEEPIKA 

97 15C45A0406 KURAKULA ARCHANA 

98 15C45A0407 MATURI SHIVA KUMAR 

99 15C45A0408 ANNAM ASHOK 

100 15C45A0409 UMTUL SHIMAIL KHAN 

101 15C45A0410 BOMMA SRIKANTH 

102 15C45A0411 MERGU RAJASHEKAR 

103 15C45A0412 THIMMAPURAM VINAY 

104 15C45A0413 MATAM KISHORE 

105 15C45A0414 CHINTHALA RADHIKA 

106 15C45A0416 DHOOLA DIVYA 

107 15C45A0417 DUBYALA SANDEEP VARMA 

108 15C45A0418 MUPPU SAICHARAN 

109 15C45A0419 GANUGULA SURESH 

110 15C45A0420 KANDIKONDA SRIDHAR 

111 15C45A0421 GUNDARAPU SHRAVANRAJ 

112 15C45A0422 ALAVENI KOMA LATHA 

113 15C45A0423 PUSALA AKHILA 

114 15C45A0424 EPPA SHASHI 

115 15C45A0425 KOMAKULA RAJU 

116 15C45A0427 CHIMMANI MANASWINI 

117 15C45A0429 RANE RESHMA 

118 15C45A0430 MEKALA SHOBA RANI 

119 15C45A0431 NERELLA MAHESH 
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120 15C45A0432 REGULA SWATHI 

121 15C45A0433 KARNALA NAVYA 

122 15C45A0434 YELLA MANASA 

123 15C45A0435 AKULA SHARATH CHANDRA 

124 15C45A0436 BOLLENI SRAVAN KUMAR 

125 15C45A0437 CHATLA SRIKANTH 

126 15C45A0438 KASULA DEEPIKA 

127 15C45A0439 SANAM MAINA 

128 15C45A0440 JINIKIRI VENKATESH 

129 15C45A0441 GOLI NARESH 

130 15C45A0443 GADADASU KHAGALATHA 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Internet of Things(IoT) 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students participated 

 
Sl.no. 

No 

Roll Number Name of the Candidate 

1 16C41A0401 KEMSARAPU SRIKANTH 
2 16C41A0402 VELPULA SRINIVAS 

3 16C41A0403 HALAVATH MAHENDAR 

4 16C41A0404 KODAM SOUMYA 
5 16C41A0405 DAMERUPPULA DIVYA SREE 

6 16C41A0406 GURAJALA DINESH KUMAR REDDY 
7 16C41A0408 HEMANTH ADEPU 

8 16C41A0409 DADIGELA VENU 

9 16C41A0410 KANDUKURI RAM VARA PRASAD 
10 16C41A0413 VIJAYAGIRI UDAY TEJA 

11 16C41A0414 NELLURI RAHUL 
12 16C41A0415 THOUTAM MANEESHA 

13 16C41A0416 MUDDAM JYOTHI 
14 16C41A0417 KANTIVADI ARCHANA 

15 16C41A0419 VEMULA VAMSHI SAI 

16 16C41A0420 SRIRAMULA PRATHYUSHA 
17 16C41A0421 MERUGU RAVEENA 

18 16C41A0423 GURRALA ANVESH 
19 16C41A0424 JATABOINA VISHNUVARDHAN 

20 16C41A0425 PATNAM MADHURI 

21 16C41A0426 GAJJELA SWETHA 
22 16C41A0428 KUCHANA PAVAN 

23 16C41A0429 MUPPA ASHWINI 
24 16C41A0430 SANGEPU KRISHNA 

25 16C41A0432 GANDE SRIVANI 

26 16C41A0433 ARSHIYA SULTHANA 
27 16C41A0434 ERUKULAPATI SHIVAKRISHNA 

28 16C41A0435 CHEVULAPELLI AJAY RAO 
29 16C41A0436 ORANGANTI VENNELA 

30 16C41A0437 NANNEBOINA RAJUKUMAR 
31 16C41A0438 TALLAPALLY DILEEP KUMAR 

32 16C41A0439 PAPISHETTY VIVEK 

33 16C41A0440 KUNTA JAYAPRAKASH 
34 16C41A0441 SAMALA NAVEEN 

35 16C41A0444 BOLLIKONDA AMEESHA 
36 16C41A0445 MADISHETTI SURYA 

37 16C41A0446 CHIDURALA SHIRISHA 

38 16C41A0447 VADDEPALLY HARSHINI 
39 16C41A0448 CHETLA RAMYA 

40 16C41A0449 ROUTHU SHRAVIKA 
41 16C41A0450 PUPPALA SAI RAMYA 

42 16C41A0451 GADHE HARIHARAN 
43 16C41A0452 UPPULA SRUJANA 

44 16C41A0453 DASI SWETHA 

45 16C41A0454 ANUMANDLA SWETHA 
46 16C41A0455 GANDRAKOTI MAMATHA 

47 16C41A0456 MATETI HARIKA 
48 16C41A0458 MADAMSHETTY ALEKYA 

49 16C41A0460 YEDLA RASHMITHA 

50 17C45A0401     SINGAM RAKESH 
51 17C45A0402     KOKKU KARTHIK 

52 17C45A0403     RADHARAPU SUDHAKAR 
53 17C45A0404     NUNE NAVEEN 

54 17C45A0405     RUDRARAPU SRIKANTH 
55 17C45A0406     KODURI KAVYA 
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56 17C45A0407     GADDAM SANDEEP 
57 17C45A0408     GOVINDU SANDEEP 

58 17C45A0409     CHITYALA SOWMYA 
59 17C45A0410     RAMAGONI PRANAY 

60 17C45A0411     CHEERA VINEELA 

61 17C45A0412     THOPELA VINAY KUMAR 
62 17C45A0413     ELUGAM SRUTHI 

63 16C41A0461 BAJJURI RAKESH 

64 16C41A0462 KODOORI RAJU 

65 16C41A0463 RAPAKA SAIMANIKANTA 

66 16C41A0464 MOHAMMED NIHAL 

67 16C41A0465 SOORA SWATHI 

68 16C41A0466 DASARI MADHAVI 

69 16C41A0467 CHIGURUMAMIDI SURENDAR 

70 16C41A0469 YADA VASAVI 

71 16C41A0470 NAGOTHU VEENA 

72 16C41A0471 IPPAKAYALA MANISHA 

73 16C41A0472 VELDANDI AMITH KUMAR 

74 16C41A0473 PARUPATI ROSHITH REDDY 

75 16C41A0474 PABBOJU ANIL KUMAR 

76 16C41A0475 VODAPALLY DHIVIJA 

77 16C41A0476 MADIPOJU OMPRAKASH 

78 16C41A0477 MALISHETTY SUSHMA 

79 16C41A0479 KANDAKATLA ANJALI 

80 16C41A0481 NUNE MAHESH 

81 16C41A0482 MANDA ARUN 

82 16C41A0483 VEERATI TEJASWINI 

83 16C41A0484 KARRA SHRUTHI 

84 16C41A0485 NAMOJU RAVALI 

85 16C41A0486 MERUGU NAVYASRI 

86 16C41A0487 BOLLA PRANAYVARDHAN 

87 16C41A0488 KONERU SAI KRISHNA 

88 16C41A0489 NARIGE JYOTHSNA 

89 16C41A0490 MODEM RAMYA 

90 16C41A0491 EPPALAPELLY MAHESHCHANDRA 

91 16C41A0492 KOTHAGATTU VIDYA 

92 16C41A0493 KOKKULA SINDHUJA 

93 16C41A0495 MOHMMAD AKEED JAVID 

94 16C41A0496 KUKKALA SAIKUMAR 

95 16C41A0497 MARRIPELLI RANJITH 

96 16C41A0498 BAIRI PRANEETH 

97 16C41A0499 PODICHETI AJAY 

98 16C41A04A0 BAJJURI SPANDANA 

99 16C41A04A1 SHANIGARAPU NIKHIL 

100 16C41A04A2 TANKASHALA CHAITHANYA 

101 16C41A04A3 GOLLA SUNIL 

102 16C41A04A4 KAPILAVAYE SAMYUKTHA 

103 16C41A04A5 BITLA ARUN 

104 16C41A04A6 DHANAM CHAITHANYA 

105 16C41A04A7 THOTA ANJALI 

106 16C41A04A9 CHEERLA JAHNAVI 

107 16C41A04B0 VALLAPUREDDY DIVYA 

108 16C41A04B1 VEERAGANTI SPANDANA 

109 16C41A04B2 ARRABOTHULA SAGARIKA 

110 16C41A04B3 KASARLA SINDHUJA 

111 16C41A04B4 CHALLA SRINIVAS REDDY 
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119 17C45A0416 GAJULA SRINATH REDDY 
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120 17C45A0417 BANDA MAHESH 

121 17C45A0418 VALLAPU SAI KRISHNA 

122 17C45A0419 JARUPULA SURESH 

123 17C45A0420 THOTA AMULYA 

124 17C45A0421 THAMMISHETTI ARAVIND 

125 17C45A0422 SRIPATHI PRIYANKA 

126 17C45A0423 PAMU VENU 

127 17C45A0424 GONE SWETHA 

128 17C45A0425 MADIPALLI SUSHMITHA 

129 17C45A0426 ANNAM KAVYA 

130 16C41A04C1 ANCHURI SRAVANI 

131 16C41A04C2 SHAHEEN SULTANA 

132 16C41A04C3 KESHETTI PAVAN 
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55 14C41A0459 KONDLE.NAGA RAJU 
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62 14C41A0466 ARRA AJITH 

63 14C41A0467 ASAM SAIKUMAR 
64 14C41A0468 BADETI SHIRISHA 

65 14C41A0469 BADI ANJALI 

66 14C41A0470 BOORAM SANTHOSH 
67 14C41A0471 DOOLAM JHANSIRANI 

68 14C41A0472 JANNU BHAVANI 
69 14C41A0474 KOMPELLI SAITEJAREDDY 

70 14C41A0476 KURAPATI SATHISH 
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72 14C41A0481 MITTAPELLY CHANDU 

73 14C41A0483 MOHD IMRAN 
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78 14C41A0491 ALLOJU MEGHANA 
79 14C41A0493 GAJARLA NAGARAJU 
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90 14C41A04A6 MOHAMMAD SANA SHAMIM 
91 14C41A04A7 MADIKONDA NIKHIL SAI 

92 14C41A04A8 GURRAPU KIRAN 
93 14C41A04A9 KUNDURU SOWMYA 

94 15C45A0401 GUDELLY KAVYASREE 
95 15C45A0402 BAIRABOINA SRIKANTH 

96 15C45A0403 MOHD MOQTHAR 

97 15C45A0404 MADIPALLI SUMA 
98 15C45A0405 RACHARLA DEEPIKA 
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107 15C45A0414 CHINTHALA RADHIKA 

108 15C45A0416 DHOOLA DIVYA 
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129 15C45A0439 SANAM MAINA 

130 15C45A0440 JINIKIRI VENKATESH 
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31 18C41A0536 SHANIGARAM SRIVARSHA 

32 18C41A0537 PUTTAPAKA MEGHANASRI 

33 18C41A0539 BODAKUNTLA POOJITHA 
34 18C41A0540 TALLAPELLI SAHITHYA 

35 18C41A0541 SANGA PRAVALIKA 
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60 18C41A0578     BILLA MURALI 
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62 18C41A0580     KASAM AKHIL REDDY 
63 18C41A0581     SAINDLA SHIRISHA 

64 18C41A0582     BANOTH JAGAPATHI BABU 
65 18C41A0583     SHETTI SAIKUMAR 

66 18C41A0584     MOHAMMED SHOAIB 
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84 18C41A05A2     THORRA JAHNAVI 

85 18C41A05A3     CHITTI SAI PRAKASH 
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87 18C41A05A5     EEGA PAVAN KUMAR 

88 18C41A05A6 REVURI RAM REDDY 
89 18C41A05A7 REVURI LAXMAN REDDY 

90 18C41A05A8 KATUKURI VAMSHIDHAR 
91 18C41A05A9 MANNEM PREETHI 

92 18C41A05B0 LEDALLA SHARVANI 
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94 18C41A05B2 CHINTHALAPUDI SUSHMITHA 
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102 18C41A05C0 POSHALA SUNNY KUMAR 
103 18C41A05C1 MADAVI THALWARSHA 

104 18C41A05C2 BANOTH RAKESH NAIK 
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108 18C41A05C6 SAI HARSHITH THOUTAM 
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29 18C41A05A3 CHITTI SAI PRAKASH 

30 18C41A05A5 EEGA PAVAN KUMAR 
31 18C41A05A6 REVURI RAM REDDY 

32 18C41A05A7 REVURI LAXMAN REDDY 

33 18C41A05A8 KATUKURI VAMSHIDHAR 
34 18C41A05A9 MANNEM PREETHI 

35 18C41A05B0 LEDALLA SHARVANI 
36 18C41A05B1 MOHAMMAD ALEEMUDDIN 

37 18C41A05B2 CHINTHALAPUDI SUSHMITHA 
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39 18C41A05B4 PONNAM AKHILA 
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113 17C41A0523     ADDAGATLA PRASANNA 
114 17C41A0525     LAKKAM SHASHIKIRAN 

115 17C41A0526     DASU SAI PRASANNA 

116 17C41A0527     MAMIDI RAGHAVENDRA 
117 17C41A0528     DOOPATI DEEPAK 

118 17C41A0529     DOOLAM MOUNIKA 
119 17C41A0530     GARDAS NITHIN 



19 
 

120 17C41A0531     DHUDAM RAGHAVENDRA 

121 17C41A0533     SURAMPALLI MEGHANA 

122 17C41A0534     KONDI MANISHA 
123 17C41A0535 VALLALA DHANAMJAYA 

124 17C41A0536     NANNEBOINA NAVEEN 
125 17C41A0537     THIPPARAPU RACHANA 

126 17C41A0539     BURRA PRIYANKA 

127 17C41A0540     GADDI SRIDEVI 
128 17C41A0541     AITHA PRAVEEN 

129 17C41A0542     MAHESH BABU SHILAM 
130 17C41A0543     NAGOTHU DIVYA 

131 17C41A0544     PENDOTA DIVYA 
132 17C41A0545     GAJULA KESHAVARDHAN 

133 17C41A0546     SRIKOTI MOUNIKA 

134 17C41A0547     SAMBARI UMESH 
135 17C41A0548     BALNE VIKAS 

136 17C41A0549     DAMERUPPULA ARUN 
137 17C41A0550     GANNOJU RADHIKA 

138 17C41A0552 MOHAMMAD AFROZ 

139 17C41A0553 KANAKAM DEEPTHI 
140 17C41A0554 KOTHA BHARATH 

141 17C41A0555 MERUGU NITHIN 
142 17C41A0557 KOPPULA ANUDEEP REDDY 

143 17C41A0558 POSHALA PRASHANTH 
144 17C41A0559 ENUMULA HARSHITHA 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

ENHANCEMENT OF SAP SOFTWARE FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 

Department of C.E. 

List of Students Participated 
Sl.NO. 

N

o 

Name of the Candidate  Roll No 
1.  PANCHAGIRI RAKESH 16C41A0106 

2.  PATNAM MANOJ 16C41A0115 
3.  MULKANOORI SRIKANTH 15C41A0228 

4.  MOHAMMED SALMAN PASHA 16C41A0171 

5.  PANCHADARA SHAILENDRA 16C41A0110 
6.  GUGULOTH SWAPNA 15C41A0235 

7.  ERRABELLY PREMSAGAR 15C41A0205 
8.  LAKKIDI MADHUSHA 16C41A0179 

9.  BURRA MARENDER 16C41A0122 

10.  PUTTA PAVANKUMAR 15C41A0234 
11.  MUSKU MANASA 16C41A0144 

12.  DESHABAKTHULA RANJITHKUMAR 16C41A0148 
13.  NALLANI NITHISHA 16C41A0170 

14.  EPPAKAYALA PRITHVIRAJ 16C41A0177 

15.  BODA GANESH 15C41A0220 
16.  KURRE VIKAS 16C41A0109 

17.  POOJARI NIHARIKA 15C41A0203 
18.  BATTHULA SAIRAM 16C41A0154 

19.  DARA SUHAS 16C41A0104 
20.  MARDHA SOUJANYA 16C41A0113 

21.  KADEM RAMESH 16C41A0180 

22.  SYEDA AYESHA MAHWEEN 15C41A0215 
23.  KONDRA UDAY KUMAR 15C41A0206 

24.  ROOHI NAAZ 16C41A0173 
25.  RAYABARAPU NIKHIL SAI 16C41A0128 

26.  KAKKERLA SHARATH 15C41A0237 

27.  DEVULAPALLI MANIKANTA 16C41A0146 
28.  SATLA DHANASHEKAR 16C41A0135 

29.  BODASU VARUN KUMAR 15C41A0227 
30.  UPPATLA SUPRAJA 16C41A0178 

31.  GUDDETI SOWMYA 16C41A0174 
32.  RAGULA VINAY 16C41A0125 

33.  CHINTHAM PRANAY 15C41A0207 

34.  TERLA VEERA VENKATA VARA PRASAD 16C41A0166 
35.  PASUNURI KONIKA 16C41A0161 

36.  BHUKYA NAVATHA 15C41A0223 
37.  VANKUDOTHU VENKANNA 16C41A0163 

38.  GUGULOTHU SOMANNA 16C41A0101 

39.  ESLAVATH SARITHA 15C41A0225 
40.  VANGARA PRANEESHA 16C41A0169 

41.  THOTLA SIMHADRI 16C41A0140 
42.  POLEPAKA ARUN ABISHAKE 15C41A0222 

43.  ELLASARAPU KEERTHANA 16C41A0133 
44.  DHARAVATH GANESH 15C41A0238 

45.  SHAIK YOUNUS PASHA 16C41A0168 

46.  GAMPA SPANDANA 16C41A0105 
47.  MALOTH BHAVANI 16C41A0103 

48.  VAMSHI KRISHNA MALAKUMMARI 16C41A0176 
49.  MOHD ABUZAR KHAN 16C41A0114 

50.  ENUMULA NAVEEN KUMAR 15C41A0224 

51.  NANDHIKONDA BHAVANA 16C41A0139 
52.  DONTHURALA ARUNKUMAR 15C41A0204 

53.  NASAM VINAYKUMAR 16C41A0134 
54.  GINNE SRILATHA 15C41A0218 

55.  KONDA ACHYUTHA 16C41A0149 
56.  VALETI KRISHNAVENI 16C41A0142 
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57.  KALERU CHAITHANYA 15C41A0239 

58.  BANDI RAJASHEKAR 15C41A0229 

59.  AMARAJU AKHIL KUMAR 16C41A0129 
60.  MOHAMMED RIYAZ 16C41A0130 

61.  PORANDLA RAMU 16C41A0108 
62.  ELLANDULA DHEERAJ KUMAR 15C41A0210 

63.  LINGALA RANJITH KUMAR 15C41A0209 

64.  PILLARISHETTY NIKITHA 16C41A0137 
65.  MD SALMAN BAIG 16C41A0120 

66.  NAMPELLY SRIRAMA 16C41A0116 
67.  MOHAMMED ARBAZ ALI 16C41A0155 

68.  SRIRAMULA KALYAN 15C41A0211 
69.  THOUTI RAMAKRISHNA 15C41A0241 

70.  NAYINI RASNAKSHITHA 16C41A0121 

71.  MOHAMMAD SAJEED 15C41A0216 
72.  ARUKALA SRIKANTH 16C41A0127 

73.  TEJAVATH PRAVEEN 16C41A0164 
74.  MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN 16C41A0124 

75.  PORANDLA NAGARAJU 16C41A0175 

76.  POLAKA SUPRIYA 16C41A0138 
77.  VADLAKONDA VAMSHI 16C41A0119 

78.  MAHAMMAD SAMEERUDDIN 16C41A0111 
79.  GUDIKANDULA PRASHANTH 15C41A0214 

80.  KAMMAGONI SWETHA 16C41A0141 
81.  KATABATHINI NAGARAJU 16C41A0131 

82.  SHANKARA BHAKTHULA BHAGYARAJU 16C41A0153 

83.  NALLAM SHIRISHA 16C41A0167 
84.  REGURI ARPITHA 16C41A0126 

85.  BAKKA SANDEEP 16C41A0172 
86.  PENDYALA ANUSHA 15C41A0202 

87.  MOHAMMAD SAMEER IJAZ 16C41A0123 

88.  ADEPU ROHITH 15C41A0201 
89.  MOHAMMED MUZALLE RABBANI 16C41A0112 

90.  MAHAMMAD MAHAMOOD PASHA 16C41A0165 
91.  JAKKULA PRAVEEN 16C41A0145 

92.  ESLAVATH SHRAVANI 16C41A0117 
93.  KOTTHAPALLI GANESH 16C41A0132 

94.  BHUKYA PRASHANTHI 15C41A0231 

95.  MADARAPU SHASHIPREETHAM 16C41A0136 
96.  NALLA PAVAN 16C41A0143 

97.  CHINTHAM LOKESH 16C41A0107 
98.  SREERAMULA BHAVYASRI 15C41A0233 

99.  CHITLA SHRUTHI 15C41A0226 

100.  JAKKOJU PRASHANTH KUMAR 16C41A0152 
101 ANUKA SAICHANDU 18C41A0301 

102 SANGA PAVANKUMAR 18C41A0302 
103 MOLUGURI VAMSHIKRISHNA 18C41A0303 

104 BOLLAM RAKESH 18C41A0304 
105 RATHIPELLY MYTHREYA 18C41A0305 

106 KOTHA ABHILASH 18C41A0306 

107 MUTHYALA SWAMI 19C45A0301 
108 JAMPALA VENKATASAI 19C45A0302 

109 KATROJU AMULYA 19C45A0303 
110 RUDRA ANIRUDH 19C45A0304 

111 DHARMAPURI SAI KIRAN 19C45A0305 

112 VANAM VARSHA 19C45A0306 
113 AVULA SHIVASHANKAR 19C45A0307 

114 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN 19C45A0308 
115 BUTTI RAHUL 19C45A0309 

116 BITKU SAI SNEHAM 19C45A0310 

117 ALAKUNTLA SRIKANTH 19C45A0311 
118 UPPULA MANOJ BABU 19C45A0312 

119 KASANABOYINA ANIL 19C45A0313 
120 MANDALA BHARATH 19C45A0314 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

ENHANCEMENT OF E-TABS SOFTWARE FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 
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5. PANCHADARA SHAILENDRA 16C41A0110 

6. GUGULOTH SWAPNA 15C41A0235 
7. ERRABELLY PREMSAGAR 15C41A0205 

8. LAKKIDI MADHUSHA 16C41A0179 
9. BURRA MARENDER 16C41A0122 

10. PUTTA PAVANKUMAR 15C41A0234 

11. MUSKU MANASA 16C41A0144 
12. DESHABAKTHULA RANJITHKUMAR 16C41A0148 

13. NALLANI NITHISHA 16C41A0170 
14. EPPAKAYALA PRITHVIRAJ 16C41A0177 

15. BODA GANESH 15C41A0220 

16. KURRE VIKAS 16C41A0109 
17. POOJARI NIHARIKA 15C41A0203 

18. BATTHULA SAIRAM 16C41A0154 
19. DARA SUHAS 16C41A0104 

20. MARDHA SOUJANYA 16C41A0113 
21. KADEM RAMESH 16C41A0180 
22. SYEDA AYESHA MAHWEEN 15C41A0215 

23. KONDRA UDAY KUMAR 15C41A0206 
24. ROOHI NAAZ 16C41A0173 

25. RAYABARAPU NIKHIL SAI 16C41A0128 

26. KAKKERLA SHARATH 15C41A0237 
27. DEVULAPALLI MANIKANTA 16C41A0146 

28. SATLA DHANASHEKAR 16C41A0135 
29. BODASU VARUN KUMAR 15C41A0227 

30. UPPATLA SUPRAJA 16C41A0178 

31. GUDDETI SOWMYA 16C41A0174 

32. RAGULA VINAY 16C41A0125 
33. CHINTHAM PRANAY 15C41A0207 

34. TERLA VEERA VENKATA VARA PRASAD 16C41A0166 

35. PASUNURI KONIKA 16C41A0161 
36. BHUKYA NAVATHA 15C41A0223 

37. VANKUDOTHU VENKANNA 16C41A0163 
38. GUGULOTHU SOMANNA 16C41A0101 

39. ESLAVATH SARITHA 15C41A0225 
40. VANGARA PRANEESHA 16C41A0169 
41. THOTLA SIMHADRI 16C41A0140 

42. POLEPAKA ARUN ABISHAKE 15C41A0222 
43. ELLASARAPU KEERTHANA 16C41A0133 

44. DHARAVATH GANESH 15C41A0238 
45. SHAIK YOUNUS PASHA 16C41A0168 

46. GAMPA SPANDANA 16C41A0105 
47. MALOTH BHAVANI 16C41A0103 

48. VAMSHI KRISHNA MALAKUMMARI 16C41A0176 
49. MOHD ABUZAR KHAN 16C41A0114 
50. ENUMULA NAVEEN KUMAR 15C41A0224 

51. NANDHIKONDA BHAVANA 16C41A0139 

52. DONTHURALA ARUNKUMAR 15C41A0204 
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54. GINNE SRILATHA 15C41A0218 
55. KONDA ACHYUTHA 16C41A0149 
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56. VALETI KRISHNAVENI 16C41A0142 
57. KALERU CHAITHANYA 15C41A0239 

58. BANDI RAJASHEKAR 15C41A0229 
59. AMARAJU AKHIL KUMAR 16C41A0129 

60. MOHAMMED RIYAZ 16C41A0130 

61. PORANDLA RAMU 16C41A0108 
62. ELLANDULA DHEERAJ KUMAR 15C41A0210 
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66. NAMPELLY SRIRAMA 16C41A0116 
67. MOHAMMED ARBAZ ALI 16C41A0155 

68. SRIRAMULA KALYAN 15C41A0211 
69. THOUTI RAMAKRISHNA 15C41A0241 
70. NAYINI RASNAKSHITHA 16C41A0121 

71. MOHAMMAD SAJEED 15C41A0216 

72. ARUKALA SRIKANTH 16C41A0127 

73. TEJAVATH PRAVEEN 16C41A0164 
74. MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN 16C41A0124 

75. PORANDLA NAGARAJU 16C41A0175 
76. POLAKA SUPRIYA 16C41A0138 

77. VADLAKONDA VAMSHI 16C41A0119 
78. MAHAMMAD SAMEERUDDIN 16C41A0111 

79. GUDIKANDULA PRASHANTH 15C41A0214 

80. KAMMAGONI SWETHA 16C41A0141 
81. KATABATHINI NAGARAJU 16C41A0131 

82. SHANKARA BHAKTHULA BHAGYARAJU 16C41A0153 
83. NALLAM SHIRISHA 16C41A0167 

84. REGURI ARPITHA 16C41A0126 

85. BAKKA SANDEEP 16C41A0172 
86. PENDYALA ANUSHA 15C41A0202 

87. MOHAMMAD SAMEER IJAZ 16C41A0123 
88. ADEPU ROHITH 15C41A0201 

89. MOHAMMED MUZALLE RABBANI 16C41A0112 
90. MAHAMMAD MAHAMOOD PASHA 16C41A0165 

91. JAKKULA PRAVEEN 16C41A0145 

92. ESLAVATH SHRAVANI 16C41A0117 
93. KOTTHAPALLI GANESH 16C41A0132 
94. BHUKYA PRASHANTHI 15C41A0231 
95. MADARAPU SHASHIPREETHAM 16C41A0136 

96. NALLA PAVAN 16C41A0143 
97. CHINTHAM LOKESH 16C41A0107 

98. SREERAMULA BHAVYASRI 15C41A0233 

99. CHITLA SHRUTHI 15C41A0226 
100. JAKKOJU PRASHANTH KUMAR 16C41A0152 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

DNA sequencing applying for DIP 

Department of E.C.E. 

List of Students Participated 

 
Sl No Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1 16C41A0401 KEMSARAPU SRIKANTH 
2 16C41A0402 VELPULA SRINIVAS 

3 16C41A0403 HALAVATH MAHENDAR 

4 16C41A0410 KANDUKURI RAM VARA PRASAD 
5 16C41A0411 THAKKALLAPALLI SRINATH 

6 16C41A0413 VIJAYAGIRI UDAY TEJA 
7 16C41A0414 NELLURI RAHUL 

8 16C41A0415 THOUTAM MANEESHA 

9 16C41A0416 MUDDAM JYOTHI 
10 16C41A0417 KANTIVADI ARCHANA 

11 16C41A0436 ORANGANTI VENNELA 
12 16C41A0437 NANNEBOINA RAJUKUMAR 

13 16C41A0438 TALLAPALLY DILEEP KUMAR 
14 16C41A0439 PAPISHETTY VIVEK 

15 16C41A0440 KUNTA JAYAPRAKASH 

16 16C41A0441 SAMALA NAVEEN 
17 16C41A0444 BOLLIKONDA AMEESHA 

18 16C41A0445 MADISHETTI SURYA 
19 16C41A0446 CHIDURALA SHIRISHA 

20 16C41A0447 VADDEPALLY HARSHINI 

21 16C41A0461 BAJJURI RAKESH 
22 16C41A0462 KODOORI RAJU 

23 16C41A0463 RAPAKA SAIMANIKANTA 
24 16C41A0464 MOHAMMED NIHAL 

25 16C41A0465 SOORA SWATHI 

26 16C41A0466 DASARI MADHAVI 
27 16C41A0467 CHIGURUMAMIDI SURENDAR 

28 16C41A0469 YADA VASAVI 
29 16C41A0470 NAGOTHU VEENA 

30 16C41A0471 IPPAKAYALA MANISHA 
31 16C41A0472 VELDANDI AMITH KUMAR 

32 16C41A0473 PARUPATI ROSHITH REDDY 

33 16C41A0474 PABBOJU ANIL KUMAR 
34 16C41A0475 VODAPALLY DHIVIJA 

35 16C41A0476 MADIPOJU OMPRAKASH 
36 16C41A0477 MALISHETTY SUSHMA 

37 16C41A0479 KANDAKATLA ANJALI 

38 16C41A0481 NUNE MAHESH 
39 16C41A0482 MANDA ARUN 

40 16C41A0483 VEERATI TEJASWINI 
41 16C41A04C5 UPPULA NITHIN 

42 16C41A04C6 PERUMANDLA RANA PRATHAP 
43 16C41A04C7 DUBBA SMILITHA 

44 16C41A04C8 NAGULA SUSHMA 

45 16C41A04C9 GANJI SONY 
46 16C41A04D0 KADIDALA RAYUDU 

47 16C41A04D1 KAGITHALA AKHILA 
48 16C41A04D2 GOLKONDA SAI CHANDRA 

49 16C41A04D3 BANDI ARUN 

50 16C41A04D4 NAMALA PAVAN KALYAN 
51 16C41A04D5 RACHANA GANDU 

52 16C41A04D6 TALLURI SAI PREETHI 
53 16C41A04D7 BANOTHU VENU 

54 16C41A04D8 GUGULOTHU ANJALI 
55 16C41A04D9 GOLI SAI KRISHNA 
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56 16C41A04E0 POGAKU SAIKUMAR 
57 16C41A04E1 MEDISHETTI ANEESH VARMA 

58 16C41A04E3 GUNREDDY SAHITHI 
59 16C41A04E5 BOORA RAHUL 

60 16C41A04E6 MAYAVAR VIVEK 

61 17C45A0439 THURKA RAJU 
62 17C45A0440 SAYYAD NADEEMODDIN 

63 17C45A0441 GUNDEPAKA VINAY 
64 17C45A0442 MANUKA SAIKIRAN 

65 17C45A0443 AMGOTHU MOUNIKA 
66 16C41A0484 KARRA SHRUTHI 

67 16C41A0485 NAMOJU RAVALI 

68 16C41A0486 MERUGU NAVYASRI 
69 16C41A0487 BOLLA PRANAYVARDHAN 

70 16C41A0488 KONERU SAI KRISHNA 
71 16C41A0489 NARIGE JYOTHSNA 

72 16C41A0490 MODEM RAMYA 

73 16C41A0491 EPPALAPELLY MAHESHCHANDRA 
74 16C41A0492 KOTHAGATTU VIDYA 

75 16C41A0493 KOKKULA SINDHUJA 
76 16C41A0494 NIMMA DILIP 

77 16C41A0495 MOHMMAD AKEED JAVID 
78 16C41A0496 KUKKALA SAIKUMAR 

79 16C41A0497 MARRIPELLI RANJITH 

80 16C41A0498 BAIRI PRANEETH 
81 16C41A0499 PODICHETI AJAY 

82 16C41A04A0 BAJJURI SPANDANA 
83 16C41A04A1 SHANIGARAPU NIKHIL 

84 16C41A04A2 TANKASHALA CHAITHANYA 

85 16C41A04A3 GOLLA SUNIL 
86 16C41A04A4 KAPILAVAYE SAMYUKTHA 

87 16C41A04A5 BITLA ARUN 
88 16C41A04A6 DHANAM CHAITHANYA 

89 16C41A04A7 THOTA ANJALI 
90 16C41A04A9 CHEERLA JAHNAVI 

91 16C41A04B0 VALLAPUREDDY DIVYA 

92 16C41A04B1 VEERAGANTI SPANDANA 
93 16C41A04B2 ARRABOTHULA SAGARIKA 

94 16C41A04B3 KASARLA SINDHUJA 
95 16C41A04B4 CHALLA SRINIVAS REDDY 

96 16C41A04B6 THATIPAMULA ANUSHA 

97 16C41A04B7 THATIKRINDI RAKESH 
98 16C41A04B8 GORANTLA GANESH 

99 16C41A04B9 JANGA VIGNESHWAR REDDY 
100 16C41A04C0 KATABOINA SREEMAN 
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JAYAMUKHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Applications of Power Electronics Converter 

Department of E.E.E. 

List of Students Participated 

Sl 
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1 16C41A0201 SHAIK MASTANVALI 
2 16C41A0202 HALAVATH NAGESH 

3 16C41A0203 LUNAVATH RAJESHWAR 
4 16C41A0204 PINGILI KEERTHI 

5 16C41A0205 MAHESH TUMUGANTI 

6 16C41A0206 KAVETI SANDEEP 
7 16C41A0207 BITLA VIKAS 

8 16C41A0208 PADISHALA PURNACHANDAR 
9 16C41A0209 BOMMASANI RUSHIKESH 

10 16C41A0211 MEKALA RENUKA 
11 16C41A0212 BOLLU NAVYA 

12 16C41A0213 GUDA SHESHI KUMAR 

13 16C41A0214 PUNNAM SRIKANTH 
14 16C41A0215 KONTHAM ANIL 

15 16C41A0216 NAGULA RAGHU 
16 16C41A0217 ASARI NANDA KISHORE 

17 16C41A0218 POLU RATHAN KUMAR 

18 16C41A0219 VARIKUPPALA PAVAN 
19 16C41A0220 GUNDU SUMANTH 

20 16C41A0221 DASARI SANDHYA RANI 
21 16C41A0222 DADDU ANUSHA 

22 16C41A0223 MORUPOJU SANDEEP 
23 16C41A0224 KUSUMA AMULYA 

24 16C41A0225 KAKKERLA SAHASKUMAR 

25 16C41A0226 PERAM PRAKHYATH 
26 16C41A0227 MADASU MAHESH 

27 16C41A0228 GOTTIMUKKULA SRIKANTH 
28 16C41A0229 KODAGANI SAI KUMAR 

29 16C41A0230 PORLA SWETHA 

30 16C41A0231 PALLE AJITH KUMAR 
31 16C41A0232 URATI VISHNU 

32 16C41A0233 MODEM SANDEEP 
33 16C41A0234 MANDA NARESH 

34 16C41A0235 NUTENKI DINESHKUMAR 

35 16C41A0236 POKKULA DURGESH 
36 16C41A0237 BEERAM AKHIL 

37 16C41A0238 MALOTH ANUSHA 
38 16C41A0239 BOLLA AKHIL 

39 16C41A0240 VRUKSHALA RAMCHARAN 
40 16C41A0241 PAYYALA MURALIKRISHNA 

41 16C41A0242 YESHABOINA MADHU 

42 16C41A0244 LINGALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 
43 16C41A0245 VANNALA VINEETH 

44 16C41A0246 KOTHAPELLI SIDDHARTHA 
45 16C41A0247 VANGARI RAJESH 

46 16C41A0248 GONE SRIKANTH 

47 16C41A0249 VARIKUPPALA SANTHOSH 
48 16C41A0250 BOLLAM BHARATH 

49 16C41A0251 SHANIGARAM SAIKIRAN 
50 16C41A0252 NAGANABOYINA RAJ KUMAR 

51 16C41A0254 RAISHETTI ARUN 
52 16C41A0255 MOHAMMAD ASHWAK AHMED 

53 16C41A0256 CHEEKATI RASHMITHA 

54 16C41A0257 MOHAMMED MOHSIN AHMED ALI 
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55 16C41A0258 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL AHMED 

56 16C41A0259 RAVULA MEGHANA 

57 16C41A0260 MADASI GNANESHWER 
58 16C41A0265 SHAIK AFROZ 

59 17C45A0202 GAJULA VAMSHI KRISHNA 
60 17C45A0203 MUNIGALA VIJAY 

61 17C45A0204 PESARI HARISH 

62 17C45A0205 RAPARTHI RAKESH 
63 17C45A0206 KAKKERLA VIJAY GANDHI 

64 17C45A0207 YENNAMALLA SRIKANTH 
65 17C45A0208 RAMYA S 

66 17C45A0209 BITLA SAI KIRAN 
67 17C45A0210 BILLA VINAY 
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27 17C45A0329 KUSUMA SHIVAKUMAR 
28 17C45A0330 AKUTHOTA PAVAN KUMAR 

29 17C45A0331 ITHAM BHAVANI 

30 17C45A0332 KALAKONDHA SHIVAPRASAD 
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34 17C45A0336 AKULA NIKHITHA 
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19 19C45A0313 KASANABOYINA ANIL 

20 19C45A0314 MANDALA BHARATH 
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